HanmeHoBaHMe
PEXMWMHbBIX MOMEHTOB
Mpuem, nrpel
YTpeHHAA TMMHacTUKa
MoaroTtoBKa K
3aBTpaky,3aBTpak.
CamocToATeNbHas
LeATeNbHOCTb AeTel,
Urpbl, NOATOTOBKA K
OpraHn3oBaHHOW
fefATeNnbHOCTYU
CoBMmecTHas
opraHm3oBaHHas
LeTcKan feaTenbHOCTb,
3aHATUA CO
cneuunanucramu
MoprotoBKa K
nporynke, nporynka
Bo3BpaueHune c
nporynku,
camocToATeNbHas un
opraHm3oBaHHas
LeATeNbHOCTb
MoaroToBKa K 06egy,
oben
MOArOoTOBKA KO CHY,
LHEBHOMN COH
MocTeneHHbI NOABEM,
3aKkanusawwune
npouefypbl,
camocToATeNbHaa u
opraHm3oBaHHas
LeATeNbHOCTb
MoarotoBKa K
NONAHWUKY, NONAHUK
Nrpsbl,
camocToATeNnbHas un
opraHm3oBaHHas
LeATeNbHOCTb
MoprotoBka K
nporynke, nporynka
Bos3spaweHue ¢
TTAOOTMYNKW.

clpo 2 nert

07.00 -08,05
08.05-08.10

08.10-08.45

08.45-9.10

09.10-09.18

09.28- 09.36
(no

nogrpynnam)

09.36- 11.10

11.10-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-15.00

15.00-15.15

15.15-16.04

16.04-16.12

16.22-16.30
(no

nogrpynnam)

16.30-18.00

18.00-19.00

PEXXM OHA
Ha X0noAHbIin nepuog 2019-2020 8 A0Y
kopnyc Ne 1

c2po 3net

07.00-08.15
08.15-08.20

08.20-08.50

08.50-09.15

09.15-09.25

09.35-09.45
(no

nogrpynnam)

09.45- 11.20

11.20-11.40

11.40-12.10

12.10-15.00

15.00-15.20

15.20-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-18.00

18.00-19.00

c 300 4 net

07.00-08.15
08.15-08.20

08.20-08.50

08.50-09.00

09.00-09.15
09.25-09.40

09.40- 11.40

11.40-12.10

12.10-12.35

12.35 - 15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-15.50

15.50-16.45

16.45-18.00

18.00-19.00

c4p0 5net

07.00-08.15
08.15-08.25

08.25-08.50

08.50-09.00

09.00-09.20
09.30-09.50

09.50- 11.50°

11.50-12.20

12.20-12.45

12.45-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-15.45

15.45-16.50

16.50-18.00

18.00-19.00

3a

c5-61

07.00-1
08.15-1

08.25-1

08.50 -(

09.00-1

09.
.10-

10
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12.

15

15
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17
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50-
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.00-



HanmeHoBaHMNe
PEXVWMHbIX MOMEHTOB
Mpuem, nrpel
YTpeHHAAa TMMHAcTUKa
MoarotoBKa K
3aBTpaky,3aBTpak
CamocToATeNbHad
LeATeNbHOCTb geTen,
Urpbl, NOATOTOBKA K
OpraHn3oBaHHOW
LeATeNnbHOCTHU
CoBMmecTHas
opraHm3oBaHHas
feTcKan AeaTenbHOCTb
3aHATUA CO
cneuunanucramu
MoparotoBkKa K
nporynke, nporynka
BosspaweHune ¢
nporynku,
camocToATeNbHas un
opraHm3oBaHHas
LeATeNbHOCTb
MoaroToBKa K 06egy,
oben
MoAroTOBKA KO CHY
LHEBHON COH
MocTeneHHbI NOABEM,
3aKkanusawwue
npouefypbl,
camMocToATeNbHas un
opraHm3oBaHHas
LeATeNbHOCTb
[MoprotoBkKa K
NONAHWUKY, NONAHUK
Nrpsbl,
camMocToATeNbHas un
opraHn3oBaHHas
LeATeNbHOCTb
MoarotoBka K
nporynke, nporynka
Bo3BpauweHune c
nAoorynkKu.

clpo 2 nert

07.00 -08.05
08.05-08.10

08.10-08.45

08.45-9.10

09.10-09.18

09.28- 09.36
(no

nogrpynnam)

09.36- 11.10

11.10-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00- 15.00

15.00-15.15

15.15-16.04

16.04-16.12

16.22-16.30
(no

nogrpynnam)

16.30-18.00

18.00-19.00

PEXXM OHA
Ha X0/104HbI nepuof 2019-2020 B A0Y
kopnyc Ne 1

c2po 3net

07.00-08.15
08.15-08.20

08.20-08.50

08.50-09.15

09.15-09.25

09.35-09.45
(no

nogrpynnam)

09.45- 11.20

11.20-11.40

11.40-12.10

12.10-15.00

15.00-15.20

15.20-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-18.00

18.00-19.00

c 3p0 4 net

07.00-08.15
08.15-08.20

08.20-08.50

08.50-09.00

09.00-09.15
09.25 - 09.40

09.40- 11.40

11.40-12.10

12.10-12.35

12.35 - 15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-15.50

15.50-16.45

16.45-18.00

18.00-19.00

c4p0 5nnet

07.00-08.15
08.15-08.25

08.25-08.50

08.50-09.00

09.00-09.20
09.30-09.50

09.50- 11.50°

11.50-12.20

12.20-12.45

12.45 - 15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-15.45

15.45-16.50

16.50-18.00

18.00-19.00

3a

c5-61

07.00-1
08.15-1

08.25-1

08.50 -(

09.00-1

09.
.10-
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12.
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